
 

 

CONNECTICUT 

Nora & Bill Chapman 

 

Bill6366@aol.com 

 

Mark Normandin (graduate resource parent) 

Plymouth, CT 

 

mrknrmndn@yahoo.com 

 

MASSACHUSETTS 

Karen Paluch 

Western MA & NW  Connecticut Area 

 

 

Kdl1209@gmail.com 

 

Marie Rossi 

Buzzard Bay Area 

 

Marie.rossi@bartlettinc.com 

 

Marybeth Schoening 

Darmouth Area 

 

mbschoening@comcast.net 

 

James & Carrie Rizzitano 

E. Falmouth Area 

 

rizzkids@comcast.net 

 

 

Sara Taccini 

 

sataccini@gmail.com 

 

Lester & Stef Cunninghman 

Weymouth Area 

 

cunninghamfamily@gmail.com 

 

Bob & Cary Avila bob@captjohn.com 

 

Kimberli Edwards 

Sandwich Area 

 

Kimmiedwards1369@gmail.com 

 

Joanne Buttner 

Lakeville, Upper Cape Area 

 

joannebut@verizon.net 

 

Elissas Salvucci 

Hanson Area 

 

elissasalvucci@gmail.com 
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MASSACHUSETTS CONT. 

Laura Brady 

Plymouth Area 

 

 

laura874@ymail.com 

 

Deirdre MacInnis 

Quincy Area 

 

Djm627@ymail.com 

 

June Preble 

Winthrop Area 

 

 

jcristianop@comast.net 

 

Mark & Jane Robinson 

Wilbraham 

Western MA, Northern CT Area 

Graduate Resource 

 

 

 

 

Jane.robinson2@verizon.com 

 

Katie Castagno 

Tyngsboro 

Merrick Valley and Southern New Hampshire Area 

 

Rcastagno9592@comast.net 

 

FLORIDA 

Joyce Ebsary 

Fort Lauderdale Area 

 

 

Joyce.ebsary@yahoo.com 

 

Stuart & Susan Morgan 

Jupiter Area 

 

 

scmorgan@bellsouth.net 

Kim Thompson 

Central Florida Area 

 

Kthomp44@verizon.net 

 

NEW JERSEY 

Colleen Duffney 

 

colleenresources@aol.com 

 

PENNSYLVANIA 

AnnMarie Seier 

(Near NJ border) 

 

 

amseier@gmail.com 

 

RHODE ISLAND 

Kathy MacAndrew 

 

Kathy24@cox.net 
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TEXAS, GULF COAST 

Deneen Taylor 

 

Deneen.m.taylor@gmail.com 

 

TRI-STATE (Tennessee, Kentucky & Indiana) 

Michele Taylor 

 

inboxmichele@gmail.com 

 

VIRGINIA 

Renee Thurston 

Richmond Area 

 

 

reneerms@gmail.com 

 

 

 

mailto:Deneen.m.taylor@gmail.com
mailto:inboxmichele@gmail.com
mailto:reneerms@gmail.com

